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Wertungsklassen Halbstundenschwimmen

W 9/10
Clarissa Prehm SC Lüchow 2007 1300 1
Marie Rittmann SC Lüchow 2007 1293 2
Hermine Kehbein SC Lüchow 2007 1286 3
Greta Bannöhr MTV Dannenberg 2008 1261 4
Marie Schneider SC Lüchow 2008 1100 5
Tamara Todorovic SC Lüchow 2008 1050 6
Lena Krüger MTV Dannenberg 2008 1030 7
Jette Saslona MTV Dannenberg 2008 927 8

M 9/10
Linus Paul Selch MTV Dannenberg 2007 1418 1
Piet Pfeffer SC Lüchow 2007 1106 2
Linus Pfeffer SC Lüchow 2007 1032 3

W 11/12
Kaya Göske SC Lüchow 2005 1567 1
Lisette Schöllhorn SC Lüchow 2006 1305 2
Annika Kresin MTV Dannenberg 2005 1295 3
Sophie Krüger MTV Dannenberg 2006 1262 4
Martha Kulich SC Lüchow 2006 1212 5
Mia Jahnke DLRG Dannenberg 2006 1146 6
Jella Pfeffer SC Lüchow 2006 1108 7
Sophia Reichert DLRG Dannenberg 2005 1044 8
Nele Guddat SC Lüchow 2005 1006 9
Sunje Mosel Nebenstedt 2005 735 10

M 11/12
Mathias Smolarek SC Lüchow 2005 1163,5 1
Nathanel Kevekordes SC Lüchow 2005 1066 2
Nicholas Franzke SC Lüchow 2006 1065 3
Vincent Bischoff SC Lüchow 2005 1065 3
Immanuel Kevekordes SC Lüchow 2006 996 5

W 13/14
Julia Kadenbach MTV Dannenberg 2004 1454 1
Emma Kamlade SC Lüchow 2004 1450 2

M 13/14
Jan Koch SC Lüchow 2003 1057 1
Elias Luck Lüchow 2003 935 2

M 15/16
Christian Ullrich DLRG Dannenberg 2001 1332 1

W 17 – 19
Lea Schilling MTV Dannenberg 2000 1768 1

M 17 – 19
Nils Ordon MTV Dannenberg 1999 1931 1
Jakob Zander DLRG Dannenberg 2000 750 2

W 20
Nele Martens SC Lüchow 1996 1575 1
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M 20
Johann Trapp DLRG Dannenberg 1995 1586 1

W 30
Hannah Eden 1978 1838 1
Franziska Behn SC Lüchow 1986 1412 2
Sabine Supplie IGAS Wendland 1981 1250 3

W 40
Andrea Bannöhr MTV Dannenberg 1975 1625 1
Sandra Kohla IGAS Wendland 1976 1237 2
Ute Kehbein SC Lüchow 1972 1191 3
Sonja Röhlke IGAS Wendland 1976 1159 4

M 40
Carsten Prehm SC Lüchow 1975 1331 1
Michael Kapser IGAS Wendland 1972 1307 2
Henning Zerbe Breselenz 1975 1150 3
Markus Supplie IGAS Wendland 1975 1035 4

W 50
Astrid Ringer DLRG Dannenberg 1967 1546 1
Angelika Baartz Lüchow 1960 1500 2
Birgit Ordon DLRG Dannenberg 1967 1400 3

M 50
Detlef Boick IGAS Wendland 1963 1435 1
Rainer Trapp DLRG Dannenberg 1964 1391 2
Jürgen Schwarz SC Lüchow 1962 1323 3

M 60
Holmer Deinert IGAS Wendland 1956 1338 1
Detlef Schüler IGAS Wendland 1953 1295 2
Uwe Spillebeen Team Dickfeitzen 1957 997 3

Gesamtwertung weiblich
Hannah Eden 1978 1838 1
Lea Schilling MTV Dannenberg 2000 1768 2
Andrea Bannöhr MTV Dannenberg 1975 1625 3
Nele Martens SC Lüchow 1996 1575 4
Kaya Göske SC Lüchow 2005 1567 5
Astrid Ringer DLRG Dannenberg 1967 1546 6
Angelika Baartz Lüchow 1960 1500 7
Julia Kadenbach MTV Dannenberg 2004 1454 8
Emma Kamlade SC Lüchow 2004 1450 9
Franziska Behn SC Lüchow 1986 1412 10
Birgit Ordon DLRG Dannenberg 1967 1400 11
Lisette Schöllhorn SC Lüchow 2006 1305 12
Clarissa Prehm SC Lüchow 2007 1300 13
Annika Kresin MTV Dannenberg 2005 1295 14
Marie Rittmann SC Lüchow 2007 1293 15
Hermine Kehbein SC Lüchow 2007 1286 16
Sophie Krüger MTV Dannenberg 2006 1262 17
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Greta Bannöhr MTV Dannenberg 2008 1261 18
Sabine Supplie IGAS Wendland 1981 1250 19
Sandra Kohla IGAS Wendland 1976 1237 20
Martha Kulich SC Lüchow 2006 1212 21
Ute Kehbein SC Lüchow 1972 1191 22
Sonja Röhlke IGAS Wendland 1976 1159 23
Mia Jahnke DLRG Dannenberg 2006 1146 24
Jella Pfeffer SC Lüchow 2006 1108 25
Marie Schneider SC Lüchow 2008 1100 26
Tamara Todorovic SC Lüchow 2008 1050 27
Sophia Reichert DLRG Dannenberg 2005 1044 28
Lena Krüger MTV Dannenberg 2008 1030 29
Nele Guddat SC Lüchow 2005 1006 30
Jette Saslona MTV Dannenberg 2008 927 31
Sunje Mosel Nebenstedt 2005 735 32

Gesamtwertung männlich
Nils Ordon MTV Dannenberg 1999 1931 1
Johann Trapp DLRG Dannenberg 1995 1586 2
Detlef Boick IGAS Wendland 1963 1435 3
Linus Paul Selch MTV Dannenberg 2007 1418 4
Rainer Trapp DLRG Dannenberg 1964 1391 5
Holmer Deinert IGAS Wendland 1956 1338 6
Christian Ullrich DLRG Dannenberg 2001 1332 7
Carsten Prehm SC Lüchow 1975 1331 8
Jürgen Schwarz SC Lüchow 1962 1323 9
Michael Kapser IGAS Wendland 1972 1307 10
Detlef Schüler IGAS Wendland 1953 1295 11
Mathias Smolarek SC Lüchow 2005 1163,5 12
Henning Zerbe Breselenz 1975 1150 13
Piet Pfeffer SC Lüchow 2007 1106 14
Nathanel Kevekordes SC Lüchow 2005 1066 15
Nicholas Franzke SC Lüchow 2006 1065 16
Vincent Bischoff SC Lüchow 2005 1065 17
Jan Koch SC Lüchow 2003 1057 18
Markus Supplie IGAS Wendland 1975 1035 19
Linus Pfeffer SC Lüchow 2007 1032 20
Uwe Spillebeen Team Dickfeitzen 1957 997 21
Immanuel Kevekordes SC Lüchow 2006 996 22
Elias Luck Lüchow 2003 935 23
Jakob Zander DLRG Dannenberg 2000 750 24
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Wertungsklassen Stundenschwimmen

W 11/12
Saskia Häusler MTV Dannenberg 2005 3162,5 1
Maya Kehbein SC Lüchow 2005 3123 2
Pia Bannöhr MTV Dannenberg 2005 3103 3
Nike Schmidt SC Lüchow 2006 2696 4

W 13/14
Hannah Kehbein SC Lüchow 2003 3000 1
Lina Balschat SC Lüchow 2003 2350 2

M 13/14
Max Lang MTV Dannenberg 2004 3148 1

W 15/16
Laura Häusler MTV Dannenberg 2002 3595 1

M 15/16
Nils Schmitter SC Lüchow 2002 3292 1

W 17 – 19
Jenny Fleischer MTV Dannenberg 1999 3596 1
Jana Lang MTV Dannenberg 2000 3370 2
Sofie Mosel IGAS Wendland 1999 2163 3

M 17 – 19
Nicolai Kröger MTV Dannenberg 2000 3336 1

W 20
Lydia Frenzel SC Lüchow 1993 2876 1

M 20
Alexander Saul TV Turbine Kolborn e.V. 1990 4142 1

W 40
Monika Reker MC Pirate Hamburg e.V. 1974 2995 1
Karen Möller IGAS Wendland 1970 2936 2

M 40
Holger Belz Duderstadt 1973 3845 1
Marcel Kohla IGAS Wendland 1974 3811 2
Lutz Steinbeck DLRG Munster 1970 3110 3
Holger Münch IGAS Wendland 1970 2958 4
Mario Schmitter IGAS Wendland 1968 2701 5

W 50
Silvia Behn SC Lüchow 1964 3237,5 1
Karin Hanspach IGAS Wendland 1966 2710 2
Petra Haacke SC Lüchow 1960 2315 3

M 50
Torsten Trautwein Ober-Ramstadt 1965 3985 1
Tim Schinkel SV Gartow 1963 3295 2
Rene Beau Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1965 3100 3
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Thomas Teige Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1958 2937 4
Christian Kracke IGAS Wendland 1963 2265 5

M 60
Manfred Haacke SC Lüchow 1956 2318 1
Willi Soboll Adendorf 1952 2314 2

M 80
Helmut Flügel Berlin 1937 2001 1

Gesamtwertung weiblich
Jenny Fleischer MTV Dannenberg 1999 3596 1
Laura Häusler MTV Dannenberg 2002 3595 2
Jana Lang MTV Dannenberg 2000 3370 3
Silvia Behn SC Lüchow 1964 3237,5 4
Saskia Häusler MTV Dannenberg 2005 3162,5 5
Maya Kehbein SC Lüchow 2005 3123 6
Pia Bannöhr MTV Dannenberg 2005 3103 7
Hannah Kehbein SC Lüchow 2003 3000 8
Monika Reker MC Pirate Hamburg e.V. 1974 2995 9
Karen Möller IGAS Wendland 1970 2936 10
Lydia Frenzel SC Lüchow 1993 2876 11
Karin Hanspach IGAS Wendland 1966 2710 12
Nike Schmidt SC Lüchow 2006 2696 13
Lina Balschat SC Lüchow 2003 2350 14
Petra Haacke SC Lüchow 1960 2315 15
Sofie Mosel IGAS Wendland 1999 2163 16

Gesamtwertung männlich
Alexander Saul TV Turbine Kolborn e.V. 1990 4142 1
Torsten Trautwein Ober-Ramstadt 1965 3985 2
Holger Belz Duderstadt 1973 3845 3
Marcel Kohla IGAS Wendland 1974 3811 4
Nicolai Kröger MTV Dannenberg 2000 3336 5
Tim Schinkel SV Gartow 1963 3295 6
Nils Schmitter SC Lüchow 2002 3292 7
Max Lang MTV Dannenberg 2004 3148 8
Lutz Steinbeck DLRG Munster 1970 3110 9
Rene Beau Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1965 3100 10
Holger Münch IGAS Wendland 1970 2958 11
Thomas Teige Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1958 2937 12
Mario Schmitter IGAS Wendland 1968 2701 13
Manfred Haacke SC Lüchow 1956 2318 14
Willi Soboll Adendorf 1952 2314 15
Christian Kracke IGAS Wendland 1963 2265 16
Helmut Flügel Berlin 1937 2001 17
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